PRZYSTAN SMIDOWICZA - SALA GIMNASTYCZNA

Godzina

poniedziatek

wtorek

Sroda

czwartek

piatek

8:00

9:00

10:00

12:00-14:00 Klub Seniora

11:00

9:00-11:00 Klub Seniora

12:00

13:00

sobota

niedziela

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

17:00-18:00 Joga

16.00-17:45 Tenis stotowy

18.00 -20.00 Siatkowka

17:00 -18:30 Siatkowka

18.00-20:00 Siatkowka dla kobiet




